
Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 400m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

Event 37

10 JUL 2019 -  9:30

WR   3:56.46   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201627.73 57.05 1:57.11

UR   4:03.96   KOEHLER Sarah GER Taipei (TPE) 26 AUG 201728.44 58.89 2:00.96

Heat 1 of 4

1 5 CARRIZO Olivia ARG 04 SEP 1997 0.71 4:32.92
31.81(1) 1:04.94(1) 1:38.81(1) 2:13.19(1) 2:48.11(1) 3:22.94(1) 3:58.68(1)

33.13 33.87 34.38 34.92 34.83 35.74 34.24

2 4 PANZINI Florencia ARG 07 JAN 1995 0.71 4:37.61 4.69

31.92(2) 1:05.81(2) 1:41.22(2) 2:17.40(2) 2:53.00(2) 3:28.25(2) 4:03.74(2)
33.89 35.41 36.18 35.60 35.25 35.49 33.87

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 PALETE Joyce Ann PHI 22 OCT 1997 DNS

    Issued: 10 JUL 2019 at  9:33

Heat 2 of 4

1 3 CORRO LORENTE Catalina ESP 14 APR 1995 0.53 4:15.88 q

29.38(1) 1:00.63(1) 1:32.28(1) 2:04.81(1) 2:37.58(1) 3:10.61(1) 3:43.38(1)
31.25 31.65 32.53 32.77 33.03 32.77 32.50

2 7 LEE Hea Rim KOR 12 AUG 1996 0.65 4:19.03 3.15

29.71(2) 1:01.74(2) 1:34.40(2) 2:07.31(2) 2:40.51(2) 3:13.76(2) 3:46.79(2)
32.03 32.66 32.91 33.20 33.25 33.03 32.24

3 8 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.83 4:28.04 12.16

30.31(4) 1:03.50(4) 1:37.54(4) 2:11.90(3) 2:46.04(3) 3:20.35(3) 3:54.56(3)
33.19 34.04 34.36 34.14 34.31 34.21 33.48

4 2 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.78 4:29.71 13.83

31.08(5) 1:04.60(5) 1:38.42(5) 2:12.96(5) 2:47.29(5) 3:22.21(4) 3:56.53(4)
33.52 33.82 34.54 34.33 34.92 34.32 33.18

5 1 LIEW Chantal SGP 09 AUG 1998 0.75 4:31.51 15.63

30.14(3) 1:03.01(3) 1:37.32(3) 2:12.41(4) 2:47.04(4) 3:22.52(5) 3:57.36(5)
32.87 34.31 35.09 34.63 35.48 34.84 34.15

NOT CLASSIFIED
6 DEWI Ressa Kania INA 15 SEP 1994 DNS

4 ERIKSSON Hanna SWE 12 APR 1999 DNS
5 RYU Ji Won KOR 13 APR 1999 DNS

    Issued: 10 JUL 2019 at  9:38

Heat 3 of 4

1 4 SCHMIDT Sierra USA 06 MAY 1998 0.69 4:15.36 q

29.68(1) 1:01.58(1) 1:34.11(1) 2:06.68(1) 2:39.01(1) 3:11.75(1) 3:43.77(1)
31.90 32.53 32.57 32.33 32.74 32.02 31.59

2 2 GOSS Kennedy CAN 19 AUG 1996 0.64 4:16.25 0.89 q

29.82(2) 1:02.48(5) 1:34.94(5) 2:07.92(5) 2:40.15(3) 3:12.61(3) 3:44.40(2)
32.66 32.46 32.98 32.23 32.46 31.79 31.85

3 5 KOBORI Waka JPN 10 AUG 2000 0.75 4:16.78 1.42 R

29.88(6) 1:01.88(2) 1:34.42(2) 2:07.06(2) 2:39.71(2) 3:12.50(2) 3:45.22(3)
32.00 32.54 32.64 32.65 32.79 32.72 31.56

4 6 KULLMANN Leonie GER 26 AUG 1999 0.59 4:17.02 1.66 R

30.31(7) 1:02.05(3) 1:34.75(4) 2:07.38(3) 2:40.31(5) 3:12.95(4) 3:45.54(4)
31.74 32.70 32.63 32.93 32.64 32.59 31.48

5 3 SATO Chinatsu JPN 10 JUN 1999 0.00 4:17.56 2.20

29.86(5) 1:02.15(4) 1:34.64(3) 2:07.64(4) 2:40.25(4) 3:13.36(5) 3:46.18(5)
32.29 32.49 33.00 32.61 33.11 32.82 31.38

6 1 ANDERSON Marit CAN 17 MAR 2000 0.66 4:19.90 4.54

29.85(4) 1:02.54(7) 1:35.22(6) 2:08.63(6) 2:41.70(6) 3:15.13(7) 3:48.04(7)
32.69 32.68 33.41 33.07 33.43 32.91 31.86

6 8 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.69 4:19.90 4.54

29.83(3) 1:02.51(6) 1:35.60(7) 2:08.69(7) 2:41.78(7) 3:15.12(6) 3:47.85(6)
32.68 33.09 33.09 33.09 33.34 32.73 32.05
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 7 TETTAMANZI Alisia ITA 08 FEB 1997 0.62 4:20.47 5.11

30.99(8) 1:04.08(8) 1:37.39(8) 2:10.42(8) 2:43.14(8) 3:16.11(8) 3:49.03(8)
33.09 33.31 33.03 32.72 32.97 32.92 31.44

    Issued: 10 JUL 2019 at  9:44

Heat 4 of 4

1 4 MEITZ Kaersten USA 04 DEC 1995 0.85 4:13.08 q

29.66(4) 1:01.05(4) 1:32.84(3) 2:04.81(1) 2:36.89(1) 3:09.01(1) 3:41.35(1)
31.39 31.79 31.97 32.08 32.12 32.34 31.73

2 2 WOOD Abbie L GBR 02 MAR 1999 0.59 4:14.15 1.07 q

29.02(1) 1:00.90(2) 1:32.79(2) 2:05.16(3) 2:37.31(2) 3:09.90(2) 3:42.38(3)
31.88 31.89 32.37 32.15 32.59 32.48 31.77

3 3 MESSER Mikayla AUS 30 SEP 1999 0.51 4:14.63 1.55 q

29.77(6) 1:01.75(6) 1:33.56(5) 2:05.89(4) 2:37.77(4) 3:10.19(3) 3:42.03(2)
31.98 31.81 32.33 31.88 32.42 31.84 32.60

4 5 CAPONI Linda ITA 22 DEC 1998 0.74 4:15.74 2.66 q

29.64(3) 1:00.83(1) 1:32.75(1) 2:05.12(2) 2:37.56(3) 3:10.28(4) 3:43.22(4)
31.19 31.92 32.37 32.44 32.72 32.94 32.52

5 8 GREENSLADE Kathryn Sian GBR 18 JAN 1998 0.76 4:16.00 2.92 q

29.36(2) 1:01.04(3) 1:33.45(4) 2:05.97(5) 2:38.51(5) 3:11.18(5) 3:44.03(5)
31.68 32.41 32.52 32.54 32.67 32.85 31.97

6 6 HINES Phoebe AUS 31 AUG 1998 0.77 4:19.24 6.16

30.05(7) 1:02.06(7) 1:34.87(7) 2:07.60(7) 2:40.63(7) 3:13.58(6) 3:46.92(6)
32.01 32.81 32.73 33.03 32.95 33.34 32.32

7 1 VOS Loulou NED 16 NOV 1999 0.76 4:22.94 9.86

29.71(5) 1:01.24(5) 1:33.74(6) 2:07.16(6) 2:40.53(6) 3:14.52(7) 3:49.03(7)
31.53 32.50 33.42 33.37 33.99 34.51 33.91

8 7 RONCATTO Gabrielle BRA 19 JUL 1998 0.69 4:27.34 14.26

30.27(8) 1:02.54(8) 1:35.77(8) 2:09.38(8) 2:43.48(8) 3:17.89(8) 3:53.02(8)
32.27 33.23 33.61 34.10 34.41 35.13 34.32

    Issued: 10 JUL 2019 at  9:49
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 400m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

Event 37

10 JUL 2019 -  9:30

WR   3:56.46   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201627.73 57.05 1:57.11

UR   4:03.96   KOEHLER Sarah GER Taipei (TPE) 26 AUG 201728.44 58.89 2:00.96

1 4 4 MEITZ Kaersten USA 04 DEC 1995 0.85 4:13.08 q

29.66 1:01.05 1:32.84 2:04.81 2:36.89 3:09.01 3:41.35
31.39 31.79 31.97 32.08 32.12 32.34 31.73

2 4 2 WOOD Abbie L GBR 02 MAR 1999 0.59 4:14.15 1.07 q

29.02 1:00.90 1:32.79 2:05.16 2:37.31 3:09.90 3:42.38
31.88 31.89 32.37 32.15 32.59 32.48 31.77

3 4 3 MESSER Mikayla AUS 30 SEP 1999 0.51 4:14.63 1.55 q

29.77 1:01.75 1:33.56 2:05.89 2:37.77 3:10.19 3:42.03
31.98 31.81 32.33 31.88 32.42 31.84 32.60

4 3 4 SCHMIDT Sierra USA 06 MAY 1998 0.69 4:15.36 2.28 q

29.68 1:01.58 1:34.11 2:06.68 2:39.01 3:11.75 3:43.77
31.90 32.53 32.57 32.33 32.74 32.02 31.59

5 4 5 CAPONI Linda ITA 22 DEC 1998 0.74 4:15.74 2.66 q

29.64 1:00.83 1:32.75 2:05.12 2:37.56 3:10.28 3:43.22
31.19 31.92 32.37 32.44 32.72 32.94 32.52

6 2 3 CORRO LORENTE Catalina ESP 14 APR 1995 0.53 4:15.88 2.80 q

29.38 1:00.63 1:32.28 2:04.81 2:37.58 3:10.61 3:43.38
31.25 31.65 32.53 32.77 33.03 32.77 32.50

7 4 8 GREENSLADE Kathryn Sian GBR 18 JAN 1998 0.76 4:16.00 2.92 q

29.36 1:01.04 1:33.45 2:05.97 2:38.51 3:11.18 3:44.03
31.68 32.41 32.52 32.54 32.67 32.85 31.97

8 3 2 GOSS Kennedy CAN 19 AUG 1996 0.64 4:16.25 3.17 q

29.82 1:02.48 1:34.94 2:07.92 2:40.15 3:12.61 3:44.40
32.66 32.46 32.98 32.23 32.46 31.79 31.85

9 3 5 KOBORI Waka JPN 10 AUG 2000 0.75 4:16.78 3.70 R

29.88 1:01.88 1:34.42 2:07.06 2:39.71 3:12.50 3:45.22
32.00 32.54 32.64 32.65 32.79 32.72 31.56

10 3 6 KULLMANN Leonie GER 26 AUG 1999 0.59 4:17.02 3.94 R

30.31 1:02.05 1:34.75 2:07.38 2:40.31 3:12.95 3:45.54
31.74 32.70 32.63 32.93 32.64 32.59 31.48

11 3 3 SATO Chinatsu JPN 10 JUN 1999 0.00 4:17.56 4.48

29.86 1:02.15 1:34.64 2:07.64 2:40.25 3:13.36 3:46.18
32.29 32.49 33.00 32.61 33.11 32.82 31.38

12 2 7 LEE Hea Rim KOR 12 AUG 1996 0.65 4:19.03 5.95

29.71 1:01.74 1:34.40 2:07.31 2:40.51 3:13.76 3:46.79
32.03 32.66 32.91 33.20 33.25 33.03 32.24

13 4 6 HINES Phoebe AUS 31 AUG 1998 0.77 4:19.24 6.16

30.05 1:02.06 1:34.87 2:07.60 2:40.63 3:13.58 3:46.92
32.01 32.81 32.73 33.03 32.95 33.34 32.32

14 3 1 ANDERSON Marit CAN 17 MAR 2000 0.66 4:19.90 6.82

29.85 1:02.54 1:35.22 2:08.63 2:41.70 3:15.13 3:48.04
32.69 32.68 33.41 33.07 33.43 32.91 31.86

14 3 8 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.69 4:19.90 6.82

29.83 1:02.51 1:35.60 2:08.69 2:41.78 3:15.12 3:47.85
32.68 33.09 33.09 33.09 33.34 32.73 32.05

16 3 7 TETTAMANZI Alisia ITA 08 FEB 1997 0.62 4:20.47 7.39

30.99 1:04.08 1:37.39 2:10.42 2:43.14 3:16.11 3:49.03
33.09 33.31 33.03 32.72 32.97 32.92 31.44

17 4 1 VOS Loulou NED 16 NOV 1999 0.76 4:22.94 9.86

29.71 1:01.24 1:33.74 2:07.16 2:40.53 3:14.52 3:49.03
31.53 32.50 33.42 33.37 33.99 34.51 33.91

18 4 7 RONCATTO Gabrielle BRA 19 JUL 1998 0.69 4:27.34 14.26

30.27 1:02.54 1:35.77 2:09.38 2:43.48 3:17.89 3:53.02
32.27 33.23 33.61 34.10 34.41 35.13 34.32

19 2 8 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.83 4:28.04 14.96

30.31 1:03.50 1:37.54 2:11.90 2:46.04 3:20.35 3:54.56
33.19 34.04 34.36 34.14 34.31 34.21 33.48

20 2 2 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.78 4:29.71 16.63

31.08 1:04.60 1:38.42 2:12.96 2:47.29 3:22.21 3:56.53
33.52 33.82 34.54 34.33 34.92 34.32 33.18

21 2 1 LIEW Chantal SGP 09 AUG 1998 0.75 4:31.51 18.43

30.14 1:03.01 1:37.32 2:12.41 2:47.04 3:22.52 3:57.36
32.87 34.31 35.09 34.63 35.48 34.84 34.15
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 1 5 CARRIZO Olivia ARG 04 SEP 1997 0.71 4:32.92 19.84

31.81 1:04.94 1:38.81 2:13.19 2:48.11 3:22.94 3:58.68
33.13 33.87 34.38 34.92 34.83 35.74 34.24

23 1 4 PANZINI Florencia ARG 07 JAN 1995 0.71 4:37.61 24.53

31.92 1:05.81 1:41.22 2:17.40 2:53.00 3:28.25 4:03.74
33.89 35.41 36.18 35.60 35.25 35.49 33.87

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 6 DEWI Ressa Kania INA 15 SEP 1994 DNS

2 4 ERIKSSON Hanna SWE 12 APR 1999 DNS
1 3 PALETE Joyce Ann PHI 22 OCT 1997 DNS
2 5 RYU Ji Won KOR 13 APR 1999 DNS

    Issued: 10 JUL 2019 at  9:49
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 400m Individual Medley

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

Event 38

10 JUL 2019 -  9:55

WR   4:03.84   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200825.73 54.92 1:56.49

UR   4:11.98   SETO Daiya JPN1994 Taipei (TPE) 26 AUG 201725.74 55.44 1:59.42

Heat 1 of 6

1 3 NG Michael Yu Hin HKG 12 MAY 2000 0.53 4:42.48
29.56(3) 1:04.38(3) 1:43.22(2) 2:21.53(2) 2:58.38(2) 3:36.39(1) 4:10.98(1)

34.82 38.84 38.31 36.85 38.01 34.59 31.50

2 5 SARDI Nicolas ARG 22 MAR 2000 0.64 4:47.14 4.66

29.38(1) 1:02.25(1) 1:38.60(1) 2:14.69(1) 2:55.76(1) 3:37.97(2) 4:12.53(2)
32.87 36.35 36.09 41.07 42.21 34.56 34.61

3 4 ZAMORA Sean Terence PHI 17 OCT 2000 0.83 5:10.41 27.93

29.40(2) 1:03.55(2) 1:43.92(3) 2:24.08(3) 3:11.28(3) 3:57.79(3) 4:35.37(3)
34.15 40.37 40.16 47.20 46.51 37.58 35.04

NOT CLASSIFIED
6 AL HAMMADI Hussain Moham UAE 05 DEC 1994 DNS

    Issued: 10 JUL 2019 at  9:58

Heat 2 of 6

1 6 JANECEK Pavel CZE 07 APR 1994 0.73 4:25.03
28.41(4) 1:00.73(1) 1:34.43(1) 2:07.93(1) 2:46.43(1) 3:24.39(1) 3:55.41(1)

32.32 33.70 33.50 38.50 37.96 31.02 29.62

2 1 FERS ERZEN Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.76 4:31.00 5.97

27.75(1) 1:00.93(2) 1:35.98(3) 2:10.15(3) 2:47.64(2) 3:26.97(2) 3:59.61(2)
33.18 35.05 34.17 37.49 39.33 32.64 31.39

3 7 PONE Emils LAT 14 MAR 1997 0.64 4:33.38 8.35

28.56(5) 1:01.68(5) 1:36.54(4) 2:10.64(4) 2:50.00(4) 3:29.52(3) 4:02.28(3)
33.12 34.86 34.10 39.36 39.52 32.76 31.10

4 2 LAHODA Jakub CZE 10 MAR 2000 0.75 4:37.17 12.14

28.06(2) 1:01.00(3) 1:36.72(5) 2:12.60(5) 2:51.57(5) 3:31.81(5) 4:05.02(4)
32.94 35.72 35.88 38.97 40.24 33.21 32.15

5 5 WATKINS Thomas NZL 25 AUG 2000 0.68 4:38.54 13.51

28.39(3) 1:02.35(6) 1:35.55(2) 2:08.34(2) 2:48.35(3) 3:30.73(4) 4:05.35(5)
33.96 33.20 32.79 40.01 42.38 34.62 33.19

6 8 HEIN Silver EST 09 MAY 1997 0.71 4:44.54 19.51

28.65(6) 1:01.31(4) 1:39.00(6) 2:16.41(7) 2:56.92(7) 3:37.64(6) 4:11.66(6)
32.66 37.69 37.41 40.51 40.72 34.02 32.88

7 3 YOUNES Alexandre LBN 19 NOV 2000 0.55 4:46.23 21.20

28.87(7) 1:02.54(7) 1:39.19(7) 2:15.91(6) 2:56.58(6) 3:38.88(7) 4:12.84(7)
33.67 36.65 36.72 40.67 42.30 33.96 33.39

NOT CLASSIFIED
4 LOPEZ Matias PAR 29 JAN 1996 DNS

    Issued: 10 JUL 2019 at 10:04

Heat 3 of 6

1 2 YANG Sughyun KOR 28 FEB 2001 0.65 4:24.34
27.24(1) 1:00.05(4) 1:34.77(2) 2:09.39(3) 2:45.97(2) 3:24.04(3) 3:55.24(2)

32.81 34.72 34.62 36.58 38.07 31.20 29.10

2 3 LULEK William SWE 23 MAY 1998 0.74 4:25.04 0.70

27.79(5) 59.32(1) 1:33.13(1) 2:07.07(1) 2:43.64(1) 3:21.94(1) 3:53.57(1)
31.53 33.81 33.94 36.57 38.30 31.63 31.47

3 5 ORNEK Alpkan TUR 18 SEP 1995 0.69 4:27.04 2.70

28.70(7) 1:00.09(5) 1:34.93(3) 2:09.76(4) 2:47.38(5) 3:26.09(5) 3:57.39(5)
31.39 34.84 34.83 37.62 38.71 31.30 29.65

4 6 WAGROWSKI Marcel POL 19 DEC 1999 0.73 4:27.41 3.07

27.65(3) 1:00.44(6) 1:35.03(4) 2:08.94(2) 2:47.14(4) 3:25.21(4) 3:57.13(3)
32.79 34.59 33.91 38.20 38.07 31.92 30.28

5 1 LAEUFFER Jacques SUI 04 DEC 1997 0.69 4:29.63 5.29

27.73(4) 59.99(3) 1:35.79(6) 2:10.63(7) 2:46.27(3) 3:23.93(2) 3:57.28(4)
32.26 35.80 34.84 35.64 37.66 33.35 32.35
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

6 7 GLESSI Lorenzo ITA 11 JAN 1998 0.73 4:30.52 6.18

27.52(2) 59.88(2) 1:35.41(5) 2:10.60(6) 2:48.97(6) 3:27.51(6) 3:59.41(6)
32.36 35.53 35.19 38.37 38.54 31.90 31.11

7 8 PRIME Callum NZL 30 SEP 1999 0.62 4:31.48 7.14

28.22(6) 1:01.39(7) 1:35.87(7) 2:10.01(5) 2:49.37(7) 3:29.12(7) 4:01.52(7)
33.17 34.48 34.14 39.36 39.75 32.40 29.96

NOT CLASSIFIED
4 JOO Jaegu KOR 06 DEC 1995 DNS

    Issued: 10 JUL 2019 at 10:09

Heat 4 of 6

1 4 PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.76 4:18.52 q

28.10(7) 1:00.29(7) 1:35.24(7) 2:09.58(7) 2:44.21(3) 3:19.96(1) 3:49.84(1)
32.19 34.95 34.34 34.63 35.75 29.88 28.68

2 2 GAGNE Collyn CAN 20 NOV 2000 0.63 4:22.91 4.39

27.62(3) 59.48(4) 1:33.61(3) 2:06.68(2) 2:44.05(2) 3:21.84(3) 3:52.99(2)
31.86 34.13 33.07 37.37 37.79 31.15 29.92

3 8 CHO Cheng-Chi TPE 21 OCT 1998 0.64 4:22.97 4.45

27.69(4) 58.63(1) 1:33.15(2) 2:07.22(3) 2:45.04(5) 3:22.71(6) 3:54.31(5)
30.94 34.52 34.07 37.82 37.67 31.60 28.66

4 5 LUDGERO Icaro BRA 01 OCT 1996 0.71 4:23.02 4.50

28.02(5) 1:00.16(6) 1:35.18(6) 2:09.12(6) 2:45.04(5) 3:21.13(2) 3:53.17(3)
32.14 35.02 33.94 35.92 36.09 32.04 29.85

5 6 CHAMPAGNE Montana CAN 16 DEC 1996 0.72 4:23.31 4.79

27.49(2) 58.74(2) 1:32.93(1) 2:06.10(1) 2:43.53(1) 3:21.89(4) 3:53.51(4)
31.25 34.19 33.17 37.43 38.36 31.62 29.80

6 7 DAL Thomas BEL 13 JUL 1997 0.77 4:26.71 8.19

28.09(6) 59.56(5) 1:33.95(5) 2:07.68(4) 2:44.72(4) 3:22.63(5) 3:54.88(6)
31.47 34.39 33.73 37.04 37.91 32.25 31.83

7 3 OGAWA Gabriel BRA 14 JUN 1994 0.49 4:34.92 16.40

26.79(1) 59.32(3) 1:33.91(4) 2:09.07(5) 2:48.29(7) 3:28.62(7) 4:01.11(7)
32.53 34.59 35.16 39.22 40.33 32.49 33.81

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 LEBED Alex ISR 12 JUL 1996 DNS

    Issued: 10 JUL 2019 at 10:15

Heat 5 of 6

1 4 IKARI Yuki JPN 21 AUG 2000 0.59 4:17.35 q

26.59(1) 57.15(1) 1:30.22(1) 2:02.85(1) 2:38.83(1) 3:15.86(1) 3:47.35(1)
30.56 33.07 32.63 35.98 37.03 31.49 30.00

2 3 SMITH Brendon AUS 04 JUL 2000 0.71 4:19.50 2.15 q

27.03(5) 58.45(6) 1:31.88(3) 2:05.13(3) 2:43.03(5) 3:21.51(5) 3:51.34(4)
31.42 33.43 33.25 37.90 38.48 29.83 28.16

3 5 SZARANEK Mark GBR 16 AUG 1995 0.69 4:19.79 2.44 q

27.23(6) 58.37(5) 1:32.75(6) 2:05.91(4) 2:42.76(4) 3:19.29(2) 3:50.14(2)
31.14 34.38 33.16 36.85 36.53 30.85 29.65

4 8 LOPES Jose POR 16 OCT 2000 0.67 4:20.83 3.48 R

27.32(7) 58.71(7) 1:31.82(2) 2:05.08(2) 2:42.35(2) 3:20.39(3) 3:51.27(3)
31.39 33.11 33.26 37.27 38.04 30.88 29.56

5 6 WANG Hsing-Hao TPE 05 JUN 1999 0.64 4:22.08 4.73

26.90(3) 57.46(2) 1:32.87(7) 2:07.40(7) 2:44.94(7) 3:22.48(7) 3:52.88(6)
30.56 35.41 34.53 37.54 37.54 30.40 29.20

6 7 LITCHFIELD Joe Richard GBR 08 JUL 1998 0.65 4:23.04 5.69

26.79(2) 58.09(3) 1:32.49(5) 2:06.04(5) 2:43.49(6) 3:21.80(6) 3:53.20(7)
31.30 34.40 33.55 37.45 38.31 31.40 29.84

7 2 HELMBACHER Samy FRA 03 OCT 1998 0.67 4:24.43 7.08

26.93(4) 58.31(4) 1:32.29(4) 2:06.20(6) 2:42.72(3) 3:20.61(4) 3:52.48(5)
31.38 33.98 33.91 36.52 37.89 31.87 31.95

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 CASTEJON RAMIREZ Alex ESP 06 NOV 1998 DNS

    Issued: 10 JUL 2019 at 10:21

Heat 6 of 6

1 4 GRIESHOP Sean Thomas USA 23 NOV 1998 0.64 4:15.40 q

26.69(3) 57.17(1) 1:30.13(1) 2:02.33(1) 2:38.51(2) 3:15.20(1) 3:46.04(1)
30.48 32.96 32.20 36.18 36.69 30.84 29.36

2 2 STUPIN Maxim RUS 11 MAY 2000 0.68 4:17.43 2.03 q

26.27(1) 57.58(3) 1:30.14(2) 2:02.65(2) 2:38.03(1) 3:15.22(2) 3:46.24(2)
31.31 32.56 32.51 35.38 37.19 31.02 31.19

3 6 MATTEAZZI Pier Andrea ITA 05 DEC 1997 0.74 4:18.18 2.78 q

27.87(6) 58.71(6) 1:31.65(5) 2:04.18(3) 2:40.65(3) 3:16.89(3) 3:48.16(3)
30.84 32.94 32.53 36.47 36.24 31.27 30.02
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

4 5 STEWART Samuel USA 27 FEB 1997 0.67 4:18.81 3.41 q

26.77(4) 57.91(4) 1:31.42(4) 2:04.56(4) 2:40.74(4) 3:17.94(4) 3:48.85(4)
31.14 33.51 33.14 36.18 37.20 30.91 29.96

5 8 BUJAK Dominik POL 27 APR 1999 0.66 4:20.64 5.24 R

28.36(8) 1:00.09(8) 1:33.60(8) 2:06.35(7) 2:43.82(8) 3:21.41(8) 3:51.59(6)
31.73 33.51 32.75 37.47 37.59 30.18 29.05

6 3 TAKEUCHI Tomoya JPN 31 JUL 1998 0.64 4:22.56 7.16

26.66(2) 58.11(5) 1:31.86(6) 2:06.50(8) 2:42.81(7) 3:20.04(5) 3:51.16(5)
31.45 33.75 34.64 36.31 37.23 31.12 31.40

7 1 GILLILAND Jared AUS 22 NOV 1994 0.69 4:23.17 7.77

26.78(5) 57.55(2) 1:30.70(3) 2:04.97(5) 2:41.57(5) 3:20.35(6) 3:52.19(8)
30.77 33.15 34.27 36.60 38.78 31.84 30.98

8 7 SOS Daniel HUN 10 AUG 1998 0.65 4:23.81 8.41

27.98(7) 59.60(7) 1:33.16(7) 2:05.66(6) 2:42.63(6) 3:20.68(7) 3:51.83(7)
31.62 33.56 32.50 36.97 38.05 31.15 31.98

    Issued: 10 JUL 2019 at 10:27
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 400m Individual Medley

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

Event 38

10 JUL 2019 -  9:55

WR   4:03.84   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200825.73 54.92 1:56.49

UR   4:11.98   SETO Daiya JPN1994 Taipei (TPE) 26 AUG 201725.74 55.44 1:59.42

1 6 4 GRIESHOP Sean Thomas USA 23 NOV 1998 0.64 4:15.40 q

26.69 57.17 1:30.13 2:02.33 2:38.51 3:15.20 3:46.04
30.48 32.96 32.20 36.18 36.69 30.84 29.36

2 5 4 IKARI Yuki JPN 21 AUG 2000 0.59 4:17.35 1.95 q

26.59 57.15 1:30.22 2:02.85 2:38.83 3:15.86 3:47.35
30.56 33.07 32.63 35.98 37.03 31.49 30.00

3 6 2 STUPIN Maxim RUS 11 MAY 2000 0.68 4:17.43 2.03 q

26.27 57.58 1:30.14 2:02.65 2:38.03 3:15.22 3:46.24
31.31 32.56 32.51 35.38 37.19 31.02 31.19

4 6 6 MATTEAZZI Pier Andrea ITA 05 DEC 1997 0.74 4:18.18 2.78 q

27.87 58.71 1:31.65 2:04.18 2:40.65 3:16.89 3:48.16
30.84 32.94 32.53 36.47 36.24 31.27 30.02

5 4 4 PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.76 4:18.52 3.12 q

28.10 1:00.29 1:35.24 2:09.58 2:44.21 3:19.96 3:49.84
32.19 34.95 34.34 34.63 35.75 29.88 28.68

6 6 5 STEWART Samuel USA 27 FEB 1997 0.67 4:18.81 3.41 q

26.77 57.91 1:31.42 2:04.56 2:40.74 3:17.94 3:48.85
31.14 33.51 33.14 36.18 37.20 30.91 29.96

7 5 3 SMITH Brendon AUS 04 JUL 2000 0.71 4:19.50 4.10 q

27.03 58.45 1:31.88 2:05.13 2:43.03 3:21.51 3:51.34
31.42 33.43 33.25 37.90 38.48 29.83 28.16

8 5 5 SZARANEK Mark GBR 16 AUG 1995 0.69 4:19.79 4.39 q

27.23 58.37 1:32.75 2:05.91 2:42.76 3:19.29 3:50.14
31.14 34.38 33.16 36.85 36.53 30.85 29.65

9 6 8 BUJAK Dominik POL 27 APR 1999 0.66 4:20.64 5.24 R

28.36 1:00.09 1:33.60 2:06.35 2:43.82 3:21.41 3:51.59
31.73 33.51 32.75 37.47 37.59 30.18 29.05

10 5 8 LOPES Jose POR 16 OCT 2000 0.67 4:20.83 5.43 R

27.32 58.71 1:31.82 2:05.08 2:42.35 3:20.39 3:51.27
31.39 33.11 33.26 37.27 38.04 30.88 29.56

11 5 6 WANG Hsing-Hao TPE 05 JUN 1999 0.64 4:22.08 6.68

26.90 57.46 1:32.87 2:07.40 2:44.94 3:22.48 3:52.88
30.56 35.41 34.53 37.54 37.54 30.40 29.20

12 6 3 TAKEUCHI Tomoya JPN 31 JUL 1998 0.64 4:22.56 7.16

26.66 58.11 1:31.86 2:06.50 2:42.81 3:20.04 3:51.16
31.45 33.75 34.64 36.31 37.23 31.12 31.40

13 4 2 GAGNE Collyn CAN 20 NOV 2000 0.63 4:22.91 7.51

27.62 59.48 1:33.61 2:06.68 2:44.05 3:21.84 3:52.99
31.86 34.13 33.07 37.37 37.79 31.15 29.92

14 4 8 CHO Cheng-Chi TPE 21 OCT 1998 0.64 4:22.97 7.57

27.69 58.63 1:33.15 2:07.22 2:45.04 3:22.71 3:54.31
30.94 34.52 34.07 37.82 37.67 31.60 28.66

15 4 5 LUDGERO Icaro BRA 01 OCT 1996 0.71 4:23.02 7.62

28.02 1:00.16 1:35.18 2:09.12 2:45.04 3:21.13 3:53.17
32.14 35.02 33.94 35.92 36.09 32.04 29.85

16 5 7 LITCHFIELD Joe Richard GBR 08 JUL 1998 0.65 4:23.04 7.64

26.79 58.09 1:32.49 2:06.04 2:43.49 3:21.80 3:53.20
31.30 34.40 33.55 37.45 38.31 31.40 29.84

17 6 1 GILLILAND Jared AUS 22 NOV 1994 0.69 4:23.17 7.77

26.78 57.55 1:30.70 2:04.97 2:41.57 3:20.35 3:52.19
30.77 33.15 34.27 36.60 38.78 31.84 30.98

18 4 6 CHAMPAGNE Montana CAN 16 DEC 1996 0.72 4:23.31 7.91

27.49 58.74 1:32.93 2:06.10 2:43.53 3:21.89 3:53.51
31.25 34.19 33.17 37.43 38.36 31.62 29.80

19 6 7 SOS Daniel HUN 10 AUG 1998 0.65 4:23.81 8.41

27.98 59.60 1:33.16 2:05.66 2:42.63 3:20.68 3:51.83
31.62 33.56 32.50 36.97 38.05 31.15 31.98

20 3 2 YANG Sughyun KOR 28 FEB 2001 0.65 4:24.34 8.94

27.24 1:00.05 1:34.77 2:09.39 2:45.97 3:24.04 3:55.24
32.81 34.72 34.62 36.58 38.07 31.20 29.10

21 5 2 HELMBACHER Samy FRA 03 OCT 1998 0.67 4:24.43 9.03

26.93 58.31 1:32.29 2:06.20 2:42.72 3:20.61 3:52.48
31.38 33.98 33.91 36.52 37.89 31.87 31.95
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 2 6 JANECEK Pavel CZE 07 APR 1994 0.73 4:25.03 9.63

28.41 1:00.73 1:34.43 2:07.93 2:46.43 3:24.39 3:55.41
32.32 33.70 33.50 38.50 37.96 31.02 29.62

23 3 3 LULEK William SWE 23 MAY 1998 0.74 4:25.04 9.64

27.79 59.32 1:33.13 2:07.07 2:43.64 3:21.94 3:53.57
31.53 33.81 33.94 36.57 38.30 31.63 31.47

24 4 7 DAL Thomas BEL 13 JUL 1997 0.77 4:26.71 11.31

28.09 59.56 1:33.95 2:07.68 2:44.72 3:22.63 3:54.88
31.47 34.39 33.73 37.04 37.91 32.25 31.83

25 3 5 ORNEK Alpkan TUR 18 SEP 1995 0.69 4:27.04 11.64

28.70 1:00.09 1:34.93 2:09.76 2:47.38 3:26.09 3:57.39
31.39 34.84 34.83 37.62 38.71 31.30 29.65

26 3 6 WAGROWSKI Marcel POL 19 DEC 1999 0.73 4:27.41 12.01

27.65 1:00.44 1:35.03 2:08.94 2:47.14 3:25.21 3:57.13
32.79 34.59 33.91 38.20 38.07 31.92 30.28

27 3 1 LAEUFFER Jacques SUI 04 DEC 1997 0.69 4:29.63 14.23

27.73 59.99 1:35.79 2:10.63 2:46.27 3:23.93 3:57.28
32.26 35.80 34.84 35.64 37.66 33.35 32.35

28 3 7 GLESSI Lorenzo ITA 11 JAN 1998 0.73 4:30.52 15.12

27.52 59.88 1:35.41 2:10.60 2:48.97 3:27.51 3:59.41
32.36 35.53 35.19 38.37 38.54 31.90 31.11

29 2 1 FERS ERZEN Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.76 4:31.00 15.60

27.75 1:00.93 1:35.98 2:10.15 2:47.64 3:26.97 3:59.61
33.18 35.05 34.17 37.49 39.33 32.64 31.39

30 3 8 PRIME Callum NZL 30 SEP 1999 0.62 4:31.48 16.08

28.22 1:01.39 1:35.87 2:10.01 2:49.37 3:29.12 4:01.52
33.17 34.48 34.14 39.36 39.75 32.40 29.96

31 2 7 PONE Emils LAT 14 MAR 1997 0.64 4:33.38 17.98

28.56 1:01.68 1:36.54 2:10.64 2:50.00 3:29.52 4:02.28
33.12 34.86 34.10 39.36 39.52 32.76 31.10

32 4 3 OGAWA Gabriel BRA 14 JUN 1994 0.49 4:34.92 19.52

26.79 59.32 1:33.91 2:09.07 2:48.29 3:28.62 4:01.11
32.53 34.59 35.16 39.22 40.33 32.49 33.81

33 2 2 LAHODA Jakub CZE 10 MAR 2000 0.75 4:37.17 21.77

28.06 1:01.00 1:36.72 2:12.60 2:51.57 3:31.81 4:05.02
32.94 35.72 35.88 38.97 40.24 33.21 32.15

34 2 5 WATKINS Thomas NZL 25 AUG 2000 0.68 4:38.54 23.14

28.39 1:02.35 1:35.55 2:08.34 2:48.35 3:30.73 4:05.35
33.96 33.20 32.79 40.01 42.38 34.62 33.19

35 1 3 NG Michael Yu Hin HKG 12 MAY 2000 0.53 4:42.48 27.08

29.56 1:04.38 1:43.22 2:21.53 2:58.38 3:36.39 4:10.98
34.82 38.84 38.31 36.85 38.01 34.59 31.50

36 2 8 HEIN Silver EST 09 MAY 1997 0.71 4:44.54 29.14

28.65 1:01.31 1:39.00 2:16.41 2:56.92 3:37.64 4:11.66
32.66 37.69 37.41 40.51 40.72 34.02 32.88

37 2 3 YOUNES Alexandre LBN 19 NOV 2000 0.55 4:46.23 30.83

28.87 1:02.54 1:39.19 2:15.91 2:56.58 3:38.88 4:12.84
33.67 36.65 36.72 40.67 42.30 33.96 33.39

38 1 5 SARDI Nicolas ARG 22 MAR 2000 0.64 4:47.14 31.74

29.38 1:02.25 1:38.60 2:14.69 2:55.76 3:37.97 4:12.53
32.87 36.35 36.09 41.07 42.21 34.56 34.61

39 1 4 ZAMORA Sean Terence PHI 17 OCT 2000 0.83 5:10.41 55.01

29.40 1:03.55 1:43.92 2:24.08 3:11.28 3:57.79 4:35.37
34.15 40.37 40.16 47.20 46.51 37.58 35.04

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 6 AL HAMMADI Hussain Moham UAE 05 DEC 1994 DNS

5 1 CASTEJON RAMIREZ Alex ESP 06 NOV 1998 DNS
3 4 JOO Jaegu KOR 06 DEC 1995 DNS
4 1 LEBED Alex ISR 12 JUL 1996 DNS
2 4 LOPEZ Matias PAR 29 JAN 1996 DNS
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 4 x 100 m Medley

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Event 39

10 JUL 2019 - 10:31

WR   3:51.55   UNITED STATES USA Budapest (HUN) 30 JUL 201728.27 58.54

UR   3:58.04   RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS Kazan (RUS) 16 JUL 201359.88

Heat 1 of 3

1 4 CAN CANADA 4:05.53 q

WILM Ingrid 08 JUN 1998 0.66 29.83 1:00.97 1:00.97      

ANGUS Sophie 12 MAR 1999 0.29 31.96 1:08.64 2:09.61      

WATSON Sarah 17 AUG 2000 0.25 27.67 59.82 3:09.43      

MCMURRAY Ainsley 03 FEB 2000 0.18 26.83 56.10 4:05.53

2 5 CHN CHINA 4:20.49 14.96

XU Danlu 03 AUG 1998 0.67 33.76 1:08.84 1:08.84      

CHENG Xiaohong 30 MAY 1997 0.42 33.12 1:10.93 2:19.77      

WANG Siqi 15 FEB 1998 0.23 28.84 1:02.48 3:22.25      

SUN Meichen 01 NOV 1998 0.31 27.63 58.24 4:20.49

3 3 SGP SINGAPORE 4:22.61 17.08

LIEW Chantal 09 AUG 1998 0.66 33.88 1:10.41 1:10.41      

YEO Samantha 24 JAN 1997 0.11 33.50 1:12.59 2:23.00      

CHAN Marina 24 DEC 1997 0.06 28.12 1:02.31 3:25.31      

ONG Natasha 26 DEC 2000 0.23 27.28 57.30 4:22.61

    Issued: 10 JUL 2019 at 10:33

Heat 2 of 3

1 1 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 4:07.35 q

PRIKHODKO Irina 29 NOV 1998 0.72 30.05 1:02.30 1:02.30      

CHIKUNOVA Daria 12 APR 1999 0.55 33.03 1:09.30 2:11.60      

EGOROVA Polina 25 FEB 2000 0.36 27.42 59.19 3:10.79      

KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta 22 MAR 2001 0.36 27.49 56.56 4:07.35

2 8 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 4:08.60 1.25 q

GOLDING Chloe Ann 10 AUG 1998 0.59 30.41 1:02.17 1:02.17      

VASEY Sarah Marie 29 AUG 1996 0.34 31.50 1:08.62 2:10.79      

ATKINSON Charlotte Bride 29 NOV 1996 0.21 28.27 1:01.73 3:12.52      

WILSON Alicia 05 MAR 2000 0.32 26.50 56.08 4:08.60

3 2 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 4:11.54 4.19 R

KOPRIVOVA Vera 04 AUG 1995 0.75 29.80 1:02.85 1:02.85      

PLIHALOVA Anna 02 APR 1999 0.11 32.87 1:12.52 2:15.37      

SVECENA Lucie 21 AUG 1997 0.28 27.10 1:00.06 3:15.43      

KOLAROVA Anna 17 APR 1997 0.13 26.40 56.11 4:11.54

4 3 NED NETHERLANDS 4:17.70 10.35

TIENSTRA Marieke 03 MAY 1999 0.64 29.56 1:02.44 1:02.44      

VERMEULEN Tessa 29 JAN 1998 0.16 35.08 1:16.35 2:18.79      

ZANDRINGA Kinge 10 OCT 1998 0.39 27.79 1:00.34 3:19.13      

VOS Loulou 16 NOV 1999 0.22 27.95 58.57 4:17.70

5 6 IND INDIA 4:39.09 31.74

MEENAKSHI V K R Meenaksh 16 AUG 1996 0.61 33.67 1:09.83 1:09.83      

ARORA Chahat 17 JUL 1997 0.60 35.32 1:18.59 2:28.42      

KRISHNAPPA GOWDA Damini 20 FEB 1999 0.57 32.23 1:10.03 3:38.45      

KATARIA Shivani 27 SEP 1997 0.12 29.20 1:00.64 4:39.09

NOT CLASSIFIED
5 PHI PHILIPPINES

4 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA
7 RSA SOUTH AFRICA

    Issued: 10 JUL 2019 at 10:39

Heat 3 of 3

1 4 USA UNITED STATES 4:00.12 q

HAAN Elise 11 NOV 1997 0.64 29.29 59.88 59.88      

ESCOBEDO Emily 17 DEC 1995 0.41 31.26 1:06.78 2:06.66      

BURCHILL Veronica 11 OCT 1997 0.37 27.44 59.59 3:06.25      
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RANK LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

DE LOOF Catherine 12 FEB 1997 0.29 25.88 53.87 4:00.12

2 5 AUS AUSTRALIA 4:05.48 5.36 q

MCDONNELL Calypso 28 DEC 1998 0.57 30.12 1:01.61 1:01.61      

HODGES Chelsea 27 JUN 2001 0.26 32.05 1:08.35 2:09.96      

STUART Alice 22 SEP 1997 0.07 28.17 1:00.16 3:10.12      

HAWKINS Julia 22 NOV 1999 0.09 26.74 55.36 4:05.48

3 7 ITA ITALY 4:06.07 5.95 q

SCALIA Silvia 16 JUL 1995 0.64 29.64 1:02.28 1:02.28      

FANGIO Francesca 17 AUG 1995 0.25 32.22 1:09.06 2:11.34      

GRECO Federica 23 OCT 1997 0.39 27.74 59.94 3:11.28      

BIAGIOLI Paola 06 APR 1997 0.07 26.28 54.79 4:06.07

4 1 JPN JAPAN 4:06.92 6.80 q

FURUBAYASHI Marina 30 MAR 1998 0.54 29.55 1:00.90 1:00.90      

WATANABE Kanako 15 NOV 1996 0.09 32.91 1:11.67 2:12.57      

SOMA Ai 15 SEP 1997 0.41 27.26 58.98 3:11.55      

IMAI Runa 15 AUG 2000 0.08 25.89 55.37 4:06.92

5 6 GER GERMANY 4:07.06 6.94 q

LAEMMLER Nadine 19 MAY 1994 0.58 29.99 1:01.46 1:01.46      

KRONIGER Anna 23 JUN 2000 0.00 32.53 1:09.77 2:11.23      

HOEPINK Lisa 17 NOV 1998 0.23 27.26 59.17 3:10.40      

KULLMANN Leonie 26 AUG 1999 0.25 27.53 56.66 4:07.06

6 8 POL POLAND 4:10.53 10.41 R

NASKRET Agata 24 NOV 1998 0.67 30.23 1:02.16 1:02.16      

SZTANDERA Dominika 19 JAN 1997 0.41 32.48 1:10.91 2:13.07      

PEDA Paulina 18 MAR 1998 0.19 27.71 1:00.15 3:13.22      

GEORGES Daniela 20 MAR 1997 0.09 27.15 57.31 4:10.53

7 2 ARG ARGENTINA 4:23.72 23.60

OLMEDO Astrid 27 NOV 1998 0.64 31.67 1:07.79 1:07.79      

BERBEITO Martina 20 JUN 2001 0.23 33.49 1:13.95 2:21.74      

DIAZ Maria Belen 19 JUL 1995 0.20 28.28 1:02.34 3:24.08      

ODDONE Jimena 09 NOV 2000 0.38 28.39 59.64 4:23.72

8 3 CHI CHILE 4:38.61 38.49

SPUHR Marianne 08 FEB 1994 0.62 33.00 1:10.60 1:10.60      

CHANUAR Leila 20 SEP 1994 0.28 35.85 1:17.75 2:28.35      

SALAZAR Arantza 24 MAR 1999 0.17 31.18 1:07.45 3:35.80      

PENAILILLO Anita 02 JUL 1998 0.07 29.36 1:02.81 4:38.61
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 4 x 100 m Medley

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Event 39

10 JUL 2019 - 10:31

WR   3:51.55   UNITED STATES USA Budapest (HUN) 30 JUL 201728.27 58.54

UR   3:58.04   RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS Kazan (RUS) 16 JUL 201359.88

1 3 4 USA UNITED STATES 4:00.12 q

HAAN Elise 11 NOV 1997 0.64 29.29 59.88 59.88

ESCOBEDO Emily 17 DEC 1995 0.41 31.26 1:06.78 2:06.66

BURCHILL Veronica 11 OCT 1997 0.37 27.44 59.59 3:06.25

DE LOOF Catherine 12 FEB 1997 0.29 25.88 53.87 4:00.12

2 3 5 AUS AUSTRALIA 4:05.48 5.36 q

MCDONNELL Calypso 28 DEC 1998 0.57 30.12 1:01.61 1:01.61

HODGES Chelsea 27 JUN 2001 0.26 32.05 1:08.35 2:09.96

STUART Alice 22 SEP 1997 0.07 28.17 1:00.16 3:10.12

HAWKINS Julia 22 NOV 1999 0.09 26.74 55.36 4:05.48

3 1 4 CAN CANADA 4:05.53 5.41 q

WILM Ingrid 08 JUN 1998 0.66 29.83 1:00.97 1:00.97

ANGUS Sophie 12 MAR 1999 0.29 31.96 1:08.64 2:09.61

WATSON Sarah 17 AUG 2000 0.25 27.67 59.82 3:09.43

MCMURRAY Ainsley 03 FEB 2000 0.18 26.83 56.10 4:05.53

4 3 7 ITA ITALY 4:06.07 5.95 q

SCALIA Silvia 16 JUL 1995 0.64 29.64 1:02.28 1:02.28

FANGIO Francesca 17 AUG 1995 0.25 32.22 1:09.06 2:11.34

GRECO Federica 23 OCT 1997 0.39 27.74 59.94 3:11.28

BIAGIOLI Paola 06 APR 1997 0.07 26.28 54.79 4:06.07

5 3 1 JPN JAPAN 4:06.92 6.80 q

FURUBAYASHI Marina 30 MAR 1998 0.54 29.55 1:00.90 1:00.90

WATANABE Kanako 15 NOV 1996 0.09 32.91 1:11.67 2:12.57

SOMA Ai 15 SEP 1997 0.41 27.26 58.98 3:11.55

IMAI Runa 15 AUG 2000 0.08 25.89 55.37 4:06.92

6 3 6 GER GERMANY 4:07.06 6.94 q

LAEMMLER Nadine 19 MAY 1994 0.58 29.99 1:01.46 1:01.46

KRONIGER Anna 23 JUN 2000 0.00 32.53 1:09.77 2:11.23

HOEPINK Lisa 17 NOV 1998 0.23 27.26 59.17 3:10.40

KULLMANN Leonie 26 AUG 1999 0.25 27.53 56.66 4:07.06

7 2 1 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 4:07.35 7.23 q

PRIKHODKO Irina 29 NOV 1998 0.72 30.05 1:02.30 1:02.30

CHIKUNOVA Daria 12 APR 1999 0.55 33.03 1:09.30 2:11.60

EGOROVA Polina 25 FEB 2000 0.36 27.42 59.19 3:10.79

KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta 22 MAR 2001 0.36 27.49 56.56 4:07.35

8 2 8 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 4:08.60 8.48 q

GOLDING Chloe Ann 10 AUG 1998 0.59 30.41 1:02.17 1:02.17

VASEY Sarah Marie 29 AUG 1996 0.34 31.50 1:08.62 2:10.79

ATKINSON Charlotte Bride 29 NOV 1996 0.21 28.27 1:01.73 3:12.52

WILSON Alicia 05 MAR 2000 0.32 26.50 56.08 4:08.60

9 3 8 POL POLAND 4:10.53 10.41 R

NASKRET Agata 24 NOV 1998 0.67 30.23 1:02.16 1:02.16

SZTANDERA Dominika 19 JAN 1997 0.41 32.48 1:10.91 2:13.07

PEDA Paulina 18 MAR 1998 0.19 27.71 1:00.15 3:13.22

GEORGES Daniela 20 MAR 1997 0.09 27.15 57.31 4:10.53

10 2 2 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 4:11.54 11.42 R

KOPRIVOVA Vera 04 AUG 1995 0.75 29.80 1:02.85 1:02.85

PLIHALOVA Anna 02 APR 1999 0.11 32.87 1:12.52 2:15.37

SVECENA Lucie 21 AUG 1997 0.28 27.10 1:00.06 3:15.43

KOLAROVA Anna 17 APR 1997 0.13 26.40 56.11 4:11.54

11 2 3 NED NETHERLANDS 4:17.70 17.58

TIENSTRA Marieke 03 MAY 1999 0.64 29.56 1:02.44 1:02.44

VERMEULEN Tessa 29 JAN 1998 0.16 35.08 1:16.35 2:18.79

ZANDRINGA Kinge 10 OCT 1998 0.39 27.79 1:00.34 3:19.13

VOS Loulou 16 NOV 1999 0.22 27.95 58.57 4:17.70

12 1 5 CHN CHINA 4:20.49 20.37

XU Danlu 03 AUG 1998 0.67 33.76 1:08.84 1:08.84

CHENG Xiaohong 30 MAY 1997 0.42 33.12 1:10.93 2:19.77

WANG Siqi 15 FEB 1998 0.23 28.84 1:02.48 3:22.25

SUN Meichen 01 NOV 1998 0.31 27.63 58.24 4:20.49
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RANK HEAT LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

13 1 3 SGP SINGAPORE 4:22.61 22.49

LIEW Chantal 09 AUG 1998 0.66 33.88 1:10.41 1:10.41

YEO Samantha 24 JAN 1997 0.11 33.50 1:12.59 2:23.00

CHAN Marina 24 DEC 1997 0.06 28.12 1:02.31 3:25.31

ONG Natasha 26 DEC 2000 0.23 27.28 57.30 4:22.61

14 3 2 ARG ARGENTINA 4:23.72 23.60

OLMEDO Astrid 27 NOV 1998 0.64 31.67 1:07.79 1:07.79

BERBEITO Martina 20 JUN 2001 0.23 33.49 1:13.95 2:21.74

DIAZ Maria Belen 19 JUL 1995 0.20 28.28 1:02.34 3:24.08

ODDONE Jimena 09 NOV 2000 0.38 28.39 59.64 4:23.72

15 3 3 CHI CHILE 4:38.61 38.49

SPUHR Marianne 08 FEB 1994 0.62 33.00 1:10.60 1:10.60

CHANUAR Leila 20 SEP 1994 0.28 35.85 1:17.75 2:28.35

SALAZAR Arantza 24 MAR 1999 0.17 31.18 1:07.45 3:35.80

PENAILILLO Anita 02 JUL 1998 0.07 29.36 1:02.81 4:38.61

16 2 6 IND INDIA 4:39.09 38.97

MEENAKSHI V K R Meenaksh 16 AUG 1996 0.61 33.67 1:09.83 1:09.83

ARORA Chahat 17 JUL 1997 0.60 35.32 1:18.59 2:28.42

KRISHNAPPA GOWDA Damini 20 FEB 1999 0.57 32.23 1:10.03 3:38.45

KATARIA Shivani 27 SEP 1997 0.12 29.20 1:00.64 4:39.09

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 5 PHI PHILIPPINES DNS     

2 4 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA DNS     

2 7 RSA SOUTH AFRICA DNS     

    Issued: 10 JUL 2019 at 10:48
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 4 x 100 m Medley

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Event 40

10 JUL 2019 - 10:47

WR   3:27.28   UNITED STATES USA Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 200925.36 52.19

UR   3:32.80   JAPAN JPN Belgrade (SRB) 11 JUL 200952.75 1:52.38

Heat 1 of 5

1 3 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 3:38.11 q

LEE Juho 23 JAN 1995 0.58 26.41 54.99 54.99      

MOON Jaekwon 25 MAR 1998 0.38 28.22 1:00.55 1:55.54      

YANG Jaehoon 07 MAY 1998 0.23 24.63 53.20 2:48.74      

LEE Yooyeon 04 SEP 2000 0.33 23.63 49.37 3:38.11

2 4 POL POLAND 3:40.16 2.05 R

STOKOWSKI Kacper 06 JAN 1999 0.56 26.47 55.60 55.60      

HOLUB Maciej 13 MAR 1995 0.30 28.44 1:02.05 1:57.65      

POPRAWA Michal 02 NOV 1994 0.33 24.13 52.19 2:49.84      

PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 23 OCT 1999 0.33 24.04 50.32 3:40.16

3 5 ESP SPAIN 3:42.41 4.30

MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel 31 OCT 2000 0.52 26.79 55.67 55.67      

BALLESTER PUIG Joan 25 MAY 1995 0.07 29.02 1:01.75 1:57.42      

LOZANO MATEOS Alberto 18 AUG 1998 0.36 24.86 53.36 2:50.78      

DURAN NAVIA Miguel 02 SEP 1995 0.10 24.82 51.63 3:42.41

    Issued: 10 JUL 2019 at 10:53

Heat 2 of 5

1 2 POR PORTUGAL 3:44.12
SANTOS Francisco 05 SEP 1998 0.61 26.68 55.95 55.95      

QUINTAS Francisco 02 MAY 1995 0.21 28.34 1:01.94 1:57.89      

LOPES Jose 16 OCT 2000 0.50 25.63 55.36 2:53.25      

DIAS Guilherme 03 FEB 1997 0.50 23.98 50.87 3:44.12

2 5 NED NETHERLANDS 3:47.78 3.66

DONKER Tom 18 NOV 1998 0.56 27.05 55.45 55.45      

VERHOEVEN Thomas 18 APR 1997 0.16 30.18 1:06.18 2:01.63      

SCHWIETERT Johan 16 FEB 1997 0.11 25.42 55.60 2:57.23      

SOMMELING Bart 22 JAN 1998 0.11 23.94 50.55 3:47.78

3 4 IND INDIA 4:01.27 17.15

SEJWAL Siddhant 08 APR 1997 0.64 28.38 59.15 59.15      

SURESH Danush 01 JAN 2000 0.62 30.22 1:05.28 2:04.43      

AVINASH MANI Avinash 31 MAY 1998 0.27 27.35 1:00.10 3:04.53      

CHOPRA Sahil 23 AUG 1997 0.27 26.19 56.74 4:01.27

4 1 CHI CHILE 4:04.35 20.23

SAAVEDRA Diego 20 DEC 1994 0.57 30.20 1:01.53 1:01.53      

IGNACIO Ortego 09 SEP 2000 0.09 30.61 1:07.50 2:09.03      

CRUZ Emilio 02 JAN 1998 0.44 26.14 58.28 3:07.31      

PINTO Matias 24 JAN 1997 0.44 27.42 57.04 4:04.35

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN DSQ

MCLEAN Craig Ross 25 OCT 1998 0.56 26.76 55.37 55.37      

BENSON Craig Harry 30 APR 1994      

LITCHFIELD Joe Richard 08 JUL 1998      

CUMBERLIDGE David Ross 16 JUL 1996

7 KSA SAUDI ARABIA

6 SWE SWEDEN

    Issued: 10 JUL 2019 at 11:04

Heat 3 of 5

1 1 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3:34.55 q

NIKOLAEV Mark 30 JUL 1997 0.60 26.14 53.93 53.93      

KHOMENKO Ilia 14 OCT 1995 0.47 28.28 59.90 1:53.83      

SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr 21 SEP 1996 0.00 23.68 51.59 2:45.42      
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RANK LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

KUZMENKO Ivan 07 APR 1995 0.26 23.27 49.13 3:34.55

2 2 MEX MEXICO 3:40.91 6.36 R

ROCHA DE MURGA Juan Jose 08 MAR 1995 0.65 27.28 56.50 56.50      

CASTILLO LUNA Mauro 06 AUG 1995 0.18 27.79 1:00.50 1:57.00      

GOMEZ Alberto 10 JAN 2000 0.26 24.55 54.03 2:51.03      

LORIA ELIAS Lorenzo 21 DEC 1995 0.17 23.04 49.88 3:40.91

3 6 ROU ROMANIA 3:44.31 9.76

UNGUR Catalin Paul 01 AUG 1994 0.59 26.71 56.15 56.15      

GRADINARU Andrei Razvan 09 SEP 1995 0.20 29.61 1:03.80 1:59.95      

REDNIC Eduard 20 SEP 1996 0.20 24.84 53.97 2:53.92      

PATURCA Vlad 28 JUN 1999 0.18 24.17 50.39 3:44.31

4 4 MAS MALAYSIA 3:46.14 11.59

HAN Jian 18 JUN 1995 0.59 26.46 58.03 58.03      

DANIEL LIM Daniel Lim 20 MAR 1996 0.15 28.62 1:02.80 2:00.83      

CHAN Jie 24 DEC 1995 0.29 25.17 54.12 2:54.95      

LIM Keith 30 NOV 1997 0.31 24.01 51.19 3:46.14

NOT CLASSIFIED
5 GER GERMANY DSQ

ZIEMANN Felix 07 JUN 1997 0.66 27.18 56.11 56.11      

BRANDT Philipp Andre 06 APR 1999 0.19 28.44 1:00.99 1:57.10      

MINUTH Fynn 26 NOV 1997 0.00 25.79 55.61 2:52.71      

NOWOSAD Max 18 DEC 1995 - 0.06
3 MKD REP. OF NORTH MACEDO DSQ

STOSHIKJ Aleksandar 06 APR 1997 0.65 29.86 1:02.73 1:02.73      

SOKOLOVSKI Andrej 08 FEB 1998 0.25 31.18 1:08.34 2:11.07      

ANGELOVSKI Ljupcho 27 FEB 1997 - 0.13      

JANESKI Filip 10 SEP 1998

8 HUN HUNGARY

7 RSA SOUTH AFRICA

    Issued: 10 JUL 2019 at 11:14

Heat 4 of 5

1 6 FRA FRANCE 3:36.67 q

HUILLE Stanislas 20 MAY 1999 0.61 26.59 54.73 54.73      

BUSSIERE Theo 18 JAN 1995 0.23 27.85 59.70 1:54.43      

HENRY-ARRENOUS Pierre 11 MAY 1998 0.12 24.40 52.88 2:47.31      

POTHAIN Jordan 14 OCT 1994 0.21 23.19 49.36 3:36.67

2 2 JPN JAPAN 3:37.66 0.99 q

NAITO Ryota 30 OCT 1997 0.68 27.21 56.31 56.31      

HINOMOTO Yuya 14 FEB 1997 0.07 28.05 1:00.20 1:56.51      

ISHIKAWA Shinnosuke 08 DEC 2000 0.16 24.30 52.02 2:48.53      

KAWANE Masahiro 18 JUL 1999 0.28 23.18 49.13 3:37.66

3 5 BRA BRAZIL 3:37.90 1.23 q

BASSETO Guilherme 12 MAR 1997 0.57 26.63 55.49 55.49      

CARDONA Pedro 15 AUG 1995 0.41 28.27 1:01.09 1:56.58      

MOUSSALEM Iago 18 OCT 1998 0.23 24.69 52.95 2:49.53      

DE SOUZA Felipe 19 FEB 1998 0.23 22.79 48.37 3:37.90

4 1 ITA ITALY 3:38.13 1.46 q

TURCHI Emanuel 09 SEP 1996 0.61 26.92 55.73 55.73      

POGGIO Federico 24 APR 1998 0.36 27.92 1:00.89 1:56.62      

RAZZETTI Alberto 02 JUN 1999 0.13 23.94 52.39 2:49.01      

VENDRAME Ivano 19 MAY 1997 0.33 23.21 49.12 3:38.13

5 3 TUR TURKEY 3:42.47 5.80

TEKIN Doruk 21 DEC 1994 0.61 27.09 57.16 57.16      

OGRETIR Berkay Omer 16 FEB 1998 0.00 27.90 1:00.19 1:57.35      

AYAR Kaan Turker 19 JAN 1995 0.10 24.55 53.68 2:51.03      

ORNEK Alpkan 18 SEP 1995 0.10 24.33 51.44 3:42.47

6 8 CHN CHINA 3:44.84 8.17

LIN Tao 30 MAR 2001 0.61 27.09 56.43 56.43      

LIU Yunsong 02 APR 1999 0.30 29.59 1:02.24 1:58.67      

ZHOU Shuchang 11 JUN 2000 0.18 26.04 55.53 2:54.20      

MA Tianchi 21 JAN 1997 0.17 24.29 50.64 3:44.84

7 7 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:45.31 8.64

ZOULALIAN Nicolas 30 MAR 1996 0.62 27.33 56.76 56.76      

PFYFFER Luca 11 MAY 1996 0.43 29.06 1:02.23 1:58.99      

TSCHABUSCHNIG Alexandre 15 JUN 1995 0.10 25.35 55.02 2:54.01      

BODMER Matteo 01 DEC 1999 0.18 24.55 51.30 3:45.31

8 4 HKG HONG KONG 3:51.09 14.42

LAU Shiu Yue 20 JUL 1997 0.63 27.67 57.90 57.90      

YANG Hin Ho Boris 15 DEC 1998 0.41 29.82 1:04.28 2:02.18      

HO Tin Long 24 APR 1997 0.07 25.28 55.68 2:57.86      

LAM Ho Yin Martin 01 JAN 1999 0.59 25.42 53.23 3:51.09
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RANK LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

    Issued: 10 JUL 2019 at 11:20

Heat 5 of 5

1 6 USA UNITED STATES 3:33.95 q

STEWART Coleman 03 MAR 1998 0.60 26.30 53.85 53.85      

TYBUR Jonathan 28 MAY 1996 0.33 28.04 1:00.67 1:54.52      

SAUNDERSON Jack Patrick 04 APR 1997 0.21 24.07 51.99 2:46.51      

JACKSON Tate 04 FEB 1997 0.21 22.30 47.44 3:33.95

2 1 AUS AUSTRALIA 3:38.23 4.28 q

TYSOE Cameron 20 JUN 1996 0.60 26.75 54.77 54.77      

BELL Grayson 21 MAR 1997 0.12 27.95 1:01.70 1:56.47      

GOUGH Bowen 07 MAY 1998 0.19 24.44 52.84 2:49.31      

BRINKWORTH Ashton 14 MAR 2000 0.24 22.96 48.92 3:38.23

3 7 CAN CANADA 3:42.32 8.37

HILL Rob 29 JAN 1996 0.56 27.43 55.79 55.79      

WALL Eli 16 MAR 1995 0.45 28.62 1:01.71 1:57.50      

PERREAULT Alexandre 15 DEC 1998 0.00 24.32 53.41 2:50.91      

KIDD Cameron 08 FEB 1996 0.22 23.62 51.41 3:42.32

4 5 NZL NEW ZEALAND 3:47.69 13.74

FOLLOWS Kane 27 MAY 1997 0.61 26.63 55.25 55.25      

LUNDON MOORE Eliot 03 MAR 1998 0.17 29.06 1:03.05 1:58.30      

DELL Zachary 01 NOV 2001 0.58 26.78 58.17 2:56.47      

RUTTER Jonathan 06 AUG 1996 0.11 24.27 51.22 3:47.69

5 2 LAT LATVIA 3:51.78 17.83

JEGOROVS Tomass 08 JUL 2001 0.59 28.45 58.56 58.56      

FROLOVS Andrejs 20 JUN 1995 0.52 29.35 1:04.33 2:02.89      

PONE Emils 14 MAR 1997 0.24 25.91 55.92 2:58.81      

BOICOVS Jevgenijs 01 JUL 1997 0.43 25.05 52.97 3:51.78

6 8 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 3:53.39 19.44

BALABEK Galymzhan 25 NOV 1999 0.66 28.99 1:02.44 1:02.44      

KAMZENOV Aibek 16 DEC 1995 0.84 29.58 1:03.36 2:05.80      

KARPOV Ivan 18 APR 1995 0.35 24.95 55.47 3:01.27      

VARAKIN Alexandr 17 FEB 1996 0.23 24.88 52.12 3:53.39

7 4 ARG ARGENTINA 3:53.48 19.53

MENDEZ Juan 29 SEP 2000 0.61 29.27 1:00.56 1:00.56      

SERRA Joaquin 24 NOV 1994 0.35 29.03 1:03.90 2:04.46      

FERRARI Francisco Agusti 14 SEP 1999 0.36 26.26 57.36 3:01.82      

RUSIECKI Facundo 16 JAN 1998 0.42 24.67 51.66 3:53.48

8 3 PHI PHILIPPINES 4:35.17 1:01.22

CUSING Paul Christian Ki 07 JUL 2000 0.59 32.00 1:06.74 1:06.74      

PAMBID Girome 24 DEC 1997 0.33 37.44 1:23.40 2:30.14      

GIRON Roger Dante 04 JUL 1999 0.55 30.67 1:07.88 3:38.02      

ZAMORA Sean Terence 17 OCT 2000 0.00 26.94 57.15 4:35.17

    Issued: 10 JUL 2019 at 11:28
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 4 x 100 m Medley

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Event 40

10 JUL 2019 - 10:47

WR   3:27.28   UNITED STATES USA Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 200925.36 52.19

UR   3:32.80   JAPAN JPN Belgrade (SRB) 11 JUL 200952.75 1:52.38

1 5 6 USA UNITED STATES 3:33.95 q

STEWART Coleman 03 MAR 1998 0.60 26.30 53.85 53.85

TYBUR Jonathan 28 MAY 1996 0.33 28.04 1:00.67 1:54.52

SAUNDERSON Jack Patrick 04 APR 1997 0.21 24.07 51.99 2:46.51

JACKSON Tate 04 FEB 1997 0.21 22.30 47.44 3:33.95

2 3 1 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3:34.55 0.60 q

NIKOLAEV Mark 30 JUL 1997 0.60 26.14 53.93 53.93

KHOMENKO Ilia 14 OCT 1995 0.47 28.28 59.90 1:53.83

SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr 21 SEP 1996 0.00 23.68 51.59 2:45.42

KUZMENKO Ivan 07 APR 1995 0.26 23.27 49.13 3:34.55

3 4 6 FRA FRANCE 3:36.67 2.72 q

HUILLE Stanislas 20 MAY 1999 0.61 26.59 54.73 54.73

BUSSIERE Theo 18 JAN 1995 0.23 27.85 59.70 1:54.43

HENRY-ARRENOUS Pierre 11 MAY 1998 0.12 24.40 52.88 2:47.31

POTHAIN Jordan 14 OCT 1994 0.21 23.19 49.36 3:36.67

4 4 2 JPN JAPAN 3:37.66 3.71 q

NAITO Ryota 30 OCT 1997 0.68 27.21 56.31 56.31

HINOMOTO Yuya 14 FEB 1997 0.07 28.05 1:00.20 1:56.51

ISHIKAWA Shinnosuke 08 DEC 2000 0.16 24.30 52.02 2:48.53

KAWANE Masahiro 18 JUL 1999 0.28 23.18 49.13 3:37.66

5 4 5 BRA BRAZIL 3:37.90 3.95 q

BASSETO Guilherme 12 MAR 1997 0.57 26.63 55.49 55.49

CARDONA Pedro 15 AUG 1995 0.41 28.27 1:01.09 1:56.58

MOUSSALEM Iago 18 OCT 1998 0.23 24.69 52.95 2:49.53

DE SOUZA Felipe 19 FEB 1998 0.23 22.79 48.37 3:37.90

6 1 3 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 3:38.11 4.16 q

LEE Juho 23 JAN 1995 0.58 26.41 54.99 54.99

MOON Jaekwon 25 MAR 1998 0.38 28.22 1:00.55 1:55.54

YANG Jaehoon 07 MAY 1998 0.23 24.63 53.20 2:48.74

LEE Yooyeon 04 SEP 2000 0.33 23.63 49.37 3:38.11

7 4 1 ITA ITALY 3:38.13 4.18 q

TURCHI Emanuel 09 SEP 1996 0.61 26.92 55.73 55.73

POGGIO Federico 24 APR 1998 0.36 27.92 1:00.89 1:56.62

RAZZETTI Alberto 02 JUN 1999 0.13 23.94 52.39 2:49.01

VENDRAME Ivano 19 MAY 1997 0.33 23.21 49.12 3:38.13

8 5 1 AUS AUSTRALIA 3:38.23 4.28 q

TYSOE Cameron 20 JUN 1996 0.60 26.75 54.77 54.77

BELL Grayson 21 MAR 1997 0.12 27.95 1:01.70 1:56.47

GOUGH Bowen 07 MAY 1998 0.19 24.44 52.84 2:49.31

BRINKWORTH Ashton 14 MAR 2000 0.24 22.96 48.92 3:38.23

9 1 4 POL POLAND 3:40.16 6.21 R

STOKOWSKI Kacper 06 JAN 1999 0.56 26.47 55.60 55.60

HOLUB Maciej 13 MAR 1995 0.30 28.44 1:02.05 1:57.65

POPRAWA Michal 02 NOV 1994 0.33 24.13 52.19 2:49.84

PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 23 OCT 1999 0.33 24.04 50.32 3:40.16

10 3 2 MEX MEXICO 3:40.91 6.96 R

ROCHA DE MURGA Juan Jose 08 MAR 1995 0.65 27.28 56.50 56.50

CASTILLO LUNA Mauro 06 AUG 1995 0.18 27.79 1:00.50 1:57.00

GOMEZ Alberto 10 JAN 2000 0.26 24.55 54.03 2:51.03

LORIA ELIAS Lorenzo 21 DEC 1995 0.17 23.04 49.88 3:40.91

11 5 7 CAN CANADA 3:42.32 8.37

HILL Rob 29 JAN 1996 0.56 27.43 55.79 55.79

WALL Eli 16 MAR 1995 0.45 28.62 1:01.71 1:57.50

PERREAULT Alexandre 15 DEC 1998 0.00 24.32 53.41 2:50.91

KIDD Cameron 08 FEB 1996 0.22 23.62 51.41 3:42.32

12 1 5 ESP SPAIN 3:42.41 8.46

MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel 31 OCT 2000 0.52 26.79 55.67 55.67

BALLESTER PUIG Joan 25 MAY 1995 0.07 29.02 1:01.75 1:57.42

LOZANO MATEOS Alberto 18 AUG 1998 0.36 24.86 53.36 2:50.78

DURAN NAVIA Miguel 02 SEP 1995 0.10 24.82 51.63 3:42.41
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RANK HEAT LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

13 4 3 TUR TURKEY 3:42.47 8.52

TEKIN Doruk 21 DEC 1994 0.61 27.09 57.16 57.16

OGRETIR Berkay Omer 16 FEB 1998 0.00 27.90 1:00.19 1:57.35

AYAR Kaan Turker 19 JAN 1995 0.10 24.55 53.68 2:51.03

ORNEK Alpkan 18 SEP 1995 0.10 24.33 51.44 3:42.47

14 2 2 POR PORTUGAL 3:44.12 10.17

SANTOS Francisco 05 SEP 1998 0.61 26.68 55.95 55.95

QUINTAS Francisco 02 MAY 1995 0.21 28.34 1:01.94 1:57.89

LOPES Jose 16 OCT 2000 0.50 25.63 55.36 2:53.25

DIAS Guilherme 03 FEB 1997 0.50 23.98 50.87 3:44.12

15 3 6 ROU ROMANIA 3:44.31 10.36

UNGUR Catalin Paul 01 AUG 1994 0.59 26.71 56.15 56.15

GRADINARU Andrei Razvan 09 SEP 1995 0.20 29.61 1:03.80 1:59.95

REDNIC Eduard 20 SEP 1996 0.20 24.84 53.97 2:53.92

PATURCA Vlad 28 JUN 1999 0.18 24.17 50.39 3:44.31

16 4 8 CHN CHINA 3:44.84 10.89

LIN Tao 30 MAR 2001 0.61 27.09 56.43 56.43

LIU Yunsong 02 APR 1999 0.30 29.59 1:02.24 1:58.67

ZHOU Shuchang 11 JUN 2000 0.18 26.04 55.53 2:54.20

MA Tianchi 21 JAN 1997 0.17 24.29 50.64 3:44.84

17 4 7 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:45.31 11.36

ZOULALIAN Nicolas 30 MAR 1996 0.62 27.33 56.76 56.76

PFYFFER Luca 11 MAY 1996 0.43 29.06 1:02.23 1:58.99

TSCHABUSCHNIG Alexandre 15 JUN 1995 0.10 25.35 55.02 2:54.01

BODMER Matteo 01 DEC 1999 0.18 24.55 51.30 3:45.31

18 3 4 MAS MALAYSIA 3:46.14 12.19

HAN Jian 18 JUN 1995 0.59 26.46 58.03 58.03

DANIEL LIM Daniel Lim 20 MAR 1996 0.15 28.62 1:02.80 2:00.83

CHAN Jie 24 DEC 1995 0.29 25.17 54.12 2:54.95

LIM Keith 30 NOV 1997 0.31 24.01 51.19 3:46.14

19 5 5 NZL NEW ZEALAND 3:47.69 13.74

FOLLOWS Kane 27 MAY 1997 0.61 26.63 55.25 55.25

LUNDON MOORE Eliot 03 MAR 1998 0.17 29.06 1:03.05 1:58.30

DELL Zachary 01 NOV 2001 0.58 26.78 58.17 2:56.47

RUTTER Jonathan 06 AUG 1996 0.11 24.27 51.22 3:47.69

20 2 5 NED NETHERLANDS 3:47.78 13.83

DONKER Tom 18 NOV 1998 0.56 27.05 55.45 55.45

VERHOEVEN Thomas 18 APR 1997 0.16 30.18 1:06.18 2:01.63

SCHWIETERT Johan 16 FEB 1997 0.11 25.42 55.60 2:57.23

SOMMELING Bart 22 JAN 1998 0.11 23.94 50.55 3:47.78

21 4 4 HKG HONG KONG 3:51.09 17.14

LAU Shiu Yue 20 JUL 1997 0.63 27.67 57.90 57.90

YANG Hin Ho Boris 15 DEC 1998 0.41 29.82 1:04.28 2:02.18

HO Tin Long 24 APR 1997 0.07 25.28 55.68 2:57.86

LAM Ho Yin Martin 01 JAN 1999 0.59 25.42 53.23 3:51.09

22 5 2 LAT LATVIA 3:51.78 17.83

JEGOROVS Tomass 08 JUL 2001 0.59 28.45 58.56 58.56

FROLOVS Andrejs 20 JUN 1995 0.52 29.35 1:04.33 2:02.89

PONE Emils 14 MAR 1997 0.24 25.91 55.92 2:58.81

BOICOVS Jevgenijs 01 JUL 1997 0.43 25.05 52.97 3:51.78

23 5 8 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 3:53.39 19.44

BALABEK Galymzhan 25 NOV 1999 0.66 28.99 1:02.44 1:02.44

KAMZENOV Aibek 16 DEC 1995 0.84 29.58 1:03.36 2:05.80

KARPOV Ivan 18 APR 1995 0.35 24.95 55.47 3:01.27

VARAKIN Alexandr 17 FEB 1996 0.23 24.88 52.12 3:53.39

24 5 4 ARG ARGENTINA 3:53.48 19.53

MENDEZ Juan 29 SEP 2000 0.61 29.27 1:00.56 1:00.56

SERRA Joaquin 24 NOV 1994 0.35 29.03 1:03.90 2:04.46

FERRARI Francisco Agusti 14 SEP 1999 0.36 26.26 57.36 3:01.82

RUSIECKI Facundo 16 JAN 1998 0.42 24.67 51.66 3:53.48

25 2 4 IND INDIA 4:01.27 27.32

SEJWAL Siddhant 08 APR 1997 0.64 28.38 59.15 59.15

SURESH Danush 01 JAN 2000 0.62 30.22 1:05.28 2:04.43

AVINASH MANI Avinash 31 MAY 1998 0.27 27.35 1:00.10 3:04.53

CHOPRA Sahil 23 AUG 1997 0.27 26.19 56.74 4:01.27

26 2 1 CHI CHILE 4:04.35 30.40

SAAVEDRA Diego 20 DEC 1994 0.57 30.20 1:01.53 1:01.53

IGNACIO Ortego 09 SEP 2000 0.09 30.61 1:07.50 2:09.03

CRUZ Emilio 02 JAN 1998 0.44 26.14 58.28 3:07.31

PINTO Matias 24 JAN 1997 0.44 27.42 57.04 4:04.35

27 5 3 PHI PHILIPPINES 4:35.17 1:01.22

CUSING Paul Christian Ki 07 JUL 2000 0.59 32.00 1:06.74 1:06.74

PAMBID Girome 24 DEC 1997 0.33 37.44 1:23.40 2:30.14

GIRON Roger Dante 04 JUL 1999 0.55 30.67 1:07.88 3:38.02

ZAMORA Sean Terence 17 OCT 2000 0.00 26.94 57.15 4:35.17

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 5 GER GERMANY DSQ

ZIEMANN Felix 07 JUN 1997 0.66 27.18 56.11 56.11
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RANK HEAT LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

BRANDT Philipp Andre 06 APR 1999 0.19 28.44 1:00.99 1:57.10

MINUTH Fynn 26 NOV 1997 0.00 25.79 55.61 2:52.71

NOWOSAD Max 18 DEC 1995 - 0.06
2 3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN DSQ

MCLEAN Craig Ross 25 OCT 1998 0.56 26.76 55.37 55.37

BENSON Craig Harry 30 APR 1994
LITCHFIELD Joe Richard 08 JUL 1998
CUMBERLIDGE David Ross 16 JUL 1996

3 3 MKD REP. OF NORTH MACEDO DSQ
STOSHIKJ Aleksandar 06 APR 1997 0.65 29.86 1:02.73 1:02.73

SOKOLOVSKI Andrej 08 FEB 1998 0.25 31.18 1:08.34 2:11.07

ANGELOVSKI Ljupcho 27 FEB 1997 - 0.13
JANESKI Filip 10 SEP 1998

3 8 HUN HUNGARY DNS     

2 7 KSA SAUDI ARABIA DNS     

3 7 RSA SOUTH AFRICA DNS     

2 6 SWE SWEDEN DNS     
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